Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
ADJUSTABLE >
R110 -Hand Reamers - Adjustable - Replacemet
Blade -Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools Adjustable Reamers have carbon steel replaceable blades and are good general

Bright finish for general purpose applications, non-ferrous metals & plastics
Specifications:
Designation: N
Material: TCA
Finish: Brt
Standard: -
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
ADJUSTABLE >
Range:
Item # Range (mm) Range (inch)
R1101200 12.00 – 13.50 15/32 - 17/32
R1101350 13.50 – 15.00 17/32 - 19/32
R1101500 15.00 – 16.75 19/32 - 21/32
R1101675 16.75 – 18.25 21/32 - 23/32
R1101825 18.25 – 19.75 23/32 - 25/32
R1101975 19.75 – 21.50 25/32 - 27/32
R1102150 21.50 – 23.75 27/32 - 15/16
R1102375 23.75 – 27.00 15/16 - 1-1/16
R1102700 27.00 – 30.25 1-1/16 - 1-3/16
R1103025 30.25 – 34.25 1-3/16 - 1-11/32
R1103425 34.25 – 38.00 1-11/32 - 1-1/2
R1103800 38.00 – 46.00 1-1/2 - 1-13/16
R1104600 46.00 – 56.00 1-13/16 - 2-7/32
R1105600 56.00 – 69.75 2-7/32 - 2-3/4
R1106975 69.75 – 85.00 2-3/4 - 3-11/32
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350